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199306220001
82121

06/22/1993
01:57:14

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHAW,
ROBERT M

199408310002
69151

08/31/1994
10:57:36

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LESLEY,
STEVEN F

199410030002
99721

10/03/1994
08:45:12

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LANGSTON,
BRIAN

199509140002
56611

09/14/1995
01:45:17

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BALSLY,
PAMELA

199409140002
81361

199310140003
19521

10/14/1993
09:58:13

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ELAM,
JOSEPH

199403210000
90621

03/21/1994
10:41:17

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HORNKOHL,
DANIEL C

199409140002
81351

09/14/1994
09:45:10

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CRIBBS,
KATHY K

199410270003
22591

10/27/1994
11:12:20

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SHAW,
ROBERT M

199501170000
13241

01/17/1995
01:13:28

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

KYZER,
STEVEN J

199503300000
80851

03/30/1995
09:46:16

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NORSWORTH
Y, CAROLYN

199510250003
06181

10/25/1995
01:13:22

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GOODWIN,
JOSEPH
KEITH

199411160003
42411

199607020002
12171

07/02/1996
09:45:57

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BREWER,
STEVE

199604100001
16801

199607020002
12181

07/02/1996
09:45:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRASHER,
MINDY L

199407270002
34821

199609030002
88581

09/03/1996
01:56:35

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAY,
JENNIFER



199609260003
18061

09/26/1996
10:45:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROADHEAD,
JANET M

199604100001
16841

199609200003
11811

09/20/1996
10:44:51

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SELLERS,
JUDY

199610100003
37471

10/10/1996
09:21:31

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRANTLEY,
BRENDA

199703170000
81621

03/17/1997
01:44:22

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SEALE,
JOANNA D

199706170001
89581

06/17/1997
12:21:01

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HORNKOHL,
DANILE
CHRISTIA

199407290002
37111

199707180002
26551

07/18/1997
11:24:42

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCLAIN,
PATRICIA C

199708060002
46721

08/06/1997
09:59:46

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NOLIN,
JOHNNY
WAYNE

199604100001
16861

199712050003
96621

12/05/1997
10:09:47

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SWEINNEY,
ALLEN

199604100001
16831

199805080001
69671

05/08/1998
12:14:43

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
RICHARD K

199805130001
75961

05/13/1998
12:45:33

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LAWLEY,
MARTY

199604100001
16851

199805150001
79581

05/15/1998
11:27:55

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRANTLEY,
BRENDA

199610100003
37471

199807290002
89711

07/29/1998
02:50:26

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HENRY, KEN 199804030001
19911

199901060000
06381

01/06/1999
11:58:28

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BURNETTE,
JAMES
LUTHER

199610040003
31791

199904190001
64571

04/19/1999
11:28:57

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEARDEN,
ROENA W

199906030002
34161

06/03/1999
02:02:01

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOVELADY,
LINDA S

199907010002
76751

07/01/1999
11:32:42

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCLAIN,
PATRICIA C


