Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199306220001 82121	06/22/1993 01:57:14	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHAW, ROBERT M						
199408310002 69151	08/31/1994 10:57:36	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LESLEY, STEVEN F						
199410030002 99721	10/03/1994 08:45:12	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LANGSTON, BRIAN						
199509140002 56611	09/14/1995 01:45:17	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BALSLY, PAMELA					199409140002 81361	
199310140003 19521	10/14/1993 09:58:13	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ELAM, JOSEPH						
199403210000 90621	03/21/1994 10:41:17	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HORNKOHL, DANIEL C						
199409140002 81351	09/14/1994 09:45:10	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CRIBBS, KATHY K						
199410270003 22591	10/27/1994 11:12:20	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SHAW, ROBERT M						
199501170000 13241	01/17/1995 01:13:28	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	KYZER, STEVEN J						
199503300000 80851	03/30/1995 09:46:16	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NORSWORTH Y, CAROLYN						
199510250003 06181	10/25/1995 01:13:22	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GOODWIN, JOSEPH KEITH					199411160003 42411	
199607020002 12171	07/02/1996 09:45:57	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BREWER, STEVE					199604100001 16801	
199607020002 12181	07/02/1996 09:45:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRASHER, MINDY L					199407270002 34821	
199609030002 88581	09/03/1996 01:56:35	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAY, JENNIFER						

	ı				т	Т	1	1		
199609260003 18061	09/26/1996 10:45:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROADHEAD, JANET M				199604100001 16841	
199609200003 11811	09/20/1996 10:44:51	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SELLERS, JUDY					
199610100003 37471	10/10/1996 09:21:31	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRANTLEY, BRENDA					
199703170000 81621	03/17/1997 01:44:22	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SEALE, JOANNA D					
199706170001 89581	06/17/1997 12:21:01	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HORNKOHL, DANILE CHRISTIA				199407290002 37111	
199707180002 26551	07/18/1997 11:24:42	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCLAIN, PATRICIA C					
199708060002 46721	08/06/1997 09:59:46	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NOLIN, JOHNNY WAYNE				199604100001 16861	
199712050003 96621	12/05/1997 10:09:47	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SWEINNEY, ALLEN				199604100001 16831	
199805080001 69671	05/08/1998 12:14:43	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, RICHARD K					
199805130001 75961	05/13/1998 12:45:33	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LAWLEY, MARTY				199604100001 16851	
199805150001 79581	05/15/1998 11:27:55	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRANTLEY, BRENDA				199610100003 37471	
199807290002 89711	07/29/1998 02:50:26	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HENRY, KEN				199804030001 19911	
199901060000 06381	01/06/1999 11:58:28	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BURNETTE, JAMES LUTHER				199610040003 31791	
199904190001 64571	04/19/1999 11:28:57	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEARDEN, ROENA W					
199906030002 34161	06/03/1999 02:02:01	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOVELADY, LINDA S					
199907010002 76751	07/01/1999 11:32:42	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCLAIN, PATRICIA C					